»,Q PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (BIOLOGY)
MALE 2017.
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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 109 candidates

for recruitment to 23 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS

QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

BIOLOGY (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written

test held on 22-07-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 21004 28600397 MUHAMMAD BILAL *DISABLED* MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

2 21005 28600160 ZAHEER HUSSAIN *DISABLED* ABDUL MAJEED

3 21007 28600292 ABDUL HALEEM ABDUL GHANI

4 21014 28600390 AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

5 21017 28600105 ALLAH DITTA NADEEM MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

6 21018 28600325 AMIN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF

7 21020 28600158 AMIR SOHAIL M ARSHAD

8 21021 28600039 ARSHAD HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED

9 21022 28600177 ARSHAD MAHMOOD NAZIR AHMAD

10 21027 28600035 ATA MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

11 21038 28600232 FAISAL FIAZ FAIZ ALI

12 21041 28600423 GHULAM DASTGEER MUHAMMAD BOOTA

13 21051 28600247 HAJI MUHAMMAD FAQUIR MUHAMMAD

14 21061 28600008 KUMAYL HASSAN JAFERRY SHAHID ALI JAFFRY

15 21066 28600144 MUBASHIR HASSAN AYUB-UL-HASSAN ABBASI
16 21067 28600052 MUBEEN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AMEEN

17 21069 28600253 MUDASSAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

18 21070 28600097 MUDASSIR ALI BUKHARI SYED RIFAT ALI SHAH

19 21072 28600353 MUHAMMAD ABRAR MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

20 21073 28600269 MUHAMMAD ADEEB BABAR MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
21 21075 28600103 MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD AKRAM RAZA
22 21080 28600331 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

23 21081 28600386 MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA SHABBIR HUSSAIN
24 21090 28600210 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SOHAIL
25 21091 28600111 MUHAMMAD IDNAN MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
26 21092 28600113 MUHAMMAD IDREES MUHAMMAD YASIN
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28600454
28600378
28600371
28600203
28600266
28600321
28600190
28600053
28600299
28600293
28600101
28600185
28600254
28600258
28600099
28600166
28600076
28600235
28600164
28600264
28600155
28600205
28600009
28600301
28600439
28600240
28600337
28600029
28600211
28600349
28600140
28600281
28600288
28600067
28600137
28600223
28600022
28600342
28600037
28600214
28600017
28600031
28600209
28600107
28600230
28600125
28600310
28600270
28600129
28600136
28600213
28600406
28600014
28600061
28600294
28600093
28600127
28600055
28600135

28600020
28600273

28600048
28600147
28600043
28600063

MUHAMMAD IRFAN TAJ
MUHAMMAD LIAQAT NAZIR
MUHAMMAD SATTAR
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD UMAIR LATIF
MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUNIR AHMAD

NASIR MAHMOOD

NAVEED AKHTAR

RANA MUHAMMAD MATEEN
REHMAN SHAHZAD

RIAZ SHAHID

SAJJAD AHMAD

SAJJAD ALI

TALAT MAHMOOD
TANVEER KHALID

USMAN UL HAQ

YASER BHATTI

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

ZAIN UL ABADIN

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN HUSSAIN SHAHID
ZUBAIR ALI

SHAKEEL AHMED *DISABLED*
DR MUHAMMAD ANWAR IQBAL
MAJID AIJAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM

NISAR ABBAS

QASVER ABBAS

SHAHID MEHBOOB
SHAHZAD HUSSAIN
ZESHAN KASHIF

AMJAD HASNAIN

ANSAR ABBAS

BABAR ALI

FIAZ HUSSAIN

IBRAHIM HAIDER ALI
IFTIKHAR ALI

MALIK FIAZ HUSSAIN
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAZAR AFTAB
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD SALIM AKHTER
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUJAHID NIAZ AKHTAR
MUKHTIAR ALI

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN ZAHID
RAO RASHID IQBAL

SAJID RAZA KHAN

SHAHID MAHMOOD AKHTAR
ASAD ABBAS

ASADULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD AAMIR WASEEM
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR
MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SYED MUHAMMAD MOEEN UD DIN
RAHEEL

BEHZAD GUL *DISABLED*
ABDUL SAMADD

HASSAN RAZA JAVEED
IRFAN AHMAD KHAN

TAJ MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ABDUL SHAKOOR
RIAZ AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
GHULAM HUSSAIN
ABDUL KHALIQ
MANZOOR AHMAD
NIAZ AHMAD

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
KHALID IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHATTI
ABDUL HAMEED
RANA ABID FAROOQ KHAN
MUNIR HUSSAIN
AMIR HUSSAIN SHAHI
NAZIM ALI

FAZAL KARIM

FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AIJAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
SAYED ALI SHAH
MEHBOOB AHMED
BASHIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
RAB NAWAZ

ABDUL KARIM
QAMAR-UD-DIN
GHULAM HAIDER
SHAHENSHAH 1IJAZ AHMAD
NAZIR AHMAD

MALIK RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ALI MUHAMMAD
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MALIK AMEER BAKHSH
GHULAM AKBAR AFTAB
RAHMAT ULLAH

SNA ULLAH QASAR
ABDUL HAMEED
HAFIZ NIAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
SAR

RAO JALEEL AHMAD
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
IQBAL HUSSAIN
ASMATULLAH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
CHAUDHARY

HAJI BAKHAT ALI
SYED NOOR UD DIN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR WADA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

FAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
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94 21428
95 21458
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97 21464
98 21468
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100 21486
101 21494
102 21510
103 21514

104 21515
105 21516
106 21568
107 21571
108 21572
109 21573

28600087
28600379
28600314
28600252
28600011
28600238
28600126
28600401
28600033
28600096
28600154
28600410

28600062
28600152
28600058
28600263
28600082
28600162

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALIL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

DR JHAN ZEB *NON- MUSLIM*
GHULAM RASUL

HASSAN ALI FAROOQ

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD WAKEEL ABID
SHAHTAJ AHMAD *NON-MUSLIM*
SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH

TAHIR MAHMOOD

TARIQ JAVID

SAYYED GHYOUR ABBAS
TARIQ HUSSAIN

TARIQ MEHMOOD MIRZA
UBAID ULLAH

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ALLAH WASAYA

JOSEPH JAVID

AHMED ALI

ABDUL FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
AFTAB AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN
SHAH

HABIB ULLAH

ABDUL RAZZAQ

SAYYED MULAZAM HUSSAIN
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

ANAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Disabled persons quota.

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minorities quota.

4.

01 Candidate bearing Roll No0.21370, has failed to mention paper code and fill in the

relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 49-B2017

Dated: 01-08-2017

Secretary



